CSAS (UG) — 2025 Allocation-cum-Admission Schedule

TASK TIME AND DATES
Correction Window for Candidates already Sunday, July 06, 2025
registered in Phase I of CSAS. till 11:59 pm Friday, July 11, 2025
" LS Preference — Filling for Program and Tuesday, July 08, 2025
% ; g Colleges in CSAS (ill 11:59 pm Monday, July 14, 2025
% E - CSAS Auto-locks the Preferences 11:59 pm, Monday, July 14, 2025
Declaration of Simulated Ranks 05:00 pm Tuesday, July 15, 2025
E é v Preference Change Window 05:00 pm Tuesday, July 15, 2025
< 1 B Gl 11:59 pm Wednesday, July 16,
2 E > 2025
2 = Declaration of First CSAS Allocation List 05:00 pm Saturday, July 19, 2025
" % Candidates to “Accept” the Allocated Seat 05:00 pm Saturday, July 19, 2025
g < 3 till 04:59 pm Monday, July 21, 2025
% 2 5 éPCollcge to Verify and Approve the online 05:00 pm Saturday, July 19, 2025
Sni 8 % E applications till 04:59 pm Tuesday, July 22, 2025
‘:C? S E Last date of Online Payment of Fees by till 04:59 pm Wednesday, July 23,
e fﬁ Candidates 2025
0 Display of vacant Seats on the dashboard of | 05:00 pm Thursday, July 24, 2025
é a the candidates
% <Z11 Z Window to Re-order Higher Preferences 05:00 pm Thursday, July 24, 2025
% é % till 04:59 pm Friday, July 25, 2025
8 s E Declaration of Second CSAS Allocation 05:00 pm Monday, July 28, 2025
% 8 E: Candidates to “Accept” the Allocated seat 05:00 pm Monday, July 28, 2025
8 'frf till 04:59 pm Wednesday, July 30,
7 2025 |
W
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College to Verify and Approve the online 05:00 pm Monday, July 28, 2025
applications till 04:59 pm Thursday, July 31, 2025

Last date of Online payment of fees by the | till 04:59 pm Friday, August 01, 2025

candidate

The University may announce more rounds subject to the availability of vacant seats, if any.
Refer to admission website (https:/admission.uod.ac.in/) for updates and further
announcements.

3. Advisory to the Undergraduate candidates:

Candidates are advised to read the Undergraduate Bulletin of Information - 2025, CSAS
(UG) 2025 rules and visit the admission website of the University regularly for all updates.

1. Undergraduate Bulletin of Information 2025
https://www.du.ac.in/uploads/07032025_UG-BOI_compressed.pdf
2. Common Seat Allocation System 2025

https://admission.uod.ac.in/userfiles/downloads/18062025 CSAS-UG compressed.pdf
3. Admission website: https://admission.uod.ac.in/
4. CSAS Registration Link: https:/ugadmission.uod.ac.in/
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